

12 Misc DJ 817-25

ASHOK SHARMA Vs. BAL KISHAN THROUGH HIS LRs

10.10.2025

Present:- Sh. Abdul Sattar, Ld. Counsel for applicntt.
Sh. Vipin Kumar and Sh. Vipin Tripathi, Ld.
Counsel for legal heirs of non-applicant.

1. Reply has been filed today.
2. List on **26.11.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/10.10.2025(sk)