

13 Misc DJ 817-25

ASHOK SHARMA Vs. BAL KISHAN THROUGH HIS LRs

05.06.2026

Present : Ms. Raj Bala, Relative of petitioner.
Sh. Vipin Kumar, Ld. Counsel for all the
respondents.

1. Ld. Counsel for applicant is stated to be not available today and adjournment is requested.
2. List for arguments, by way of last opportunity, **for 21.09.2026.**

(Bhavna Kalia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/05.06.2026 (vg)